1 CACHIA & HOLWELL
2 J & M PORTELLI
3 McPHERSON B.
4 Shore J & L
5 ALVAREZ A.& A.
6 GARDINER BROS.
7 SAGGERS BROTHERS
8 RUSSELL & WEST
9 Cameron S & G
10 MARCONA&D
11 BRYANT P.
12 Jamie Rigby
13 ARTHUR LETOWSKI
14 A & J SAGGERS
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15 A. PAPADAKIS, V.GUSMAN & J. IURATO D/PARK

16 HAO J.

17 CLARK K.& GAZZOLA S.
18 AVCI ERGUN

19 Nabil Pethyo

20 Styczen R

21 Mota M

22 Stanley J.

23 DEMIDOWSKI A.

24 BALCKE G.T. & A.

25 Younis Summerhill

26 FARRUGIA & BOGDAN
27 Sanchez M

28 SPARROW C.

29 Frank De Pasquale

30 Tran H

31 Amear & Fady (A.Matti)
32 Team Buckeye [G.Gillard]
33 BURNSR & J

34 M & M SAGGERS

35 MARTIN TANTI

36 Evans J

37 SPILIOPOULOS A & SON
38 Simon Busuttil

39 Alby Bell

40 PAUL BURLAK

41 SIMONDSON R.

42 llija Anevski

43 A LESTER

44 Groenen J. & Gadsby M.
45 Kloprogge D

46 BROWN S.& S.

47 Brown AR.

48 Conner S

49 Smith M

50 EVANS FAMILY
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HAY 10 BIRDER NATIONAL 2ND NOVEMBER 2021- 118 flyers 971 birds

366,283 9:49:49
367,442 9:52:43
401,300 10:14:06
401,619 10:14:27
339,133 9:42:06
399,690 10:13:48
361,896 9:54:37
359,708 9:54:06
395,466 10:12:54
402,652 10:17:07
406,724 10:19:22
367,259 9:58:52
358,925 9:54:46
361,896 9:56:36
358,168 9:54:38
354,925 9:53:54
359,025 9:56:08
359,480 9:56:30
336,820 9:44:27
378,258 10:06:34
379,978 10:07:41
403,031 10:20:05
405,186 10:21:34
402,018 10:20:06
358,743 9:57:00
369,722 10:03:22
386,151 10:12:19
423,751 10:32:36
366,138 10:01:42
377,619 10:09:15
335,408 9:46:33
402,441 10:22:52
369,951 10:05:49
369,874 10:05:46
368,727 10:05:04
386,572 10:14:58
401,644 10:23:17
365,422 10:03:49
359,726 10:01:30
348,636 9:55:38
359,610 10:01:58
367,342 10:06:31
408,782 10:29:46
424,486 10:38:44
379,088 10:14:03
370,549 10:09:41
370,125 10:09:30
382,260 10:17:12
423,578 10:40:15
384,052 10:18:44
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3:01:33
3:37:52
3:20:49
3:20:47
3:20:10
3:29:58
3:38:17
3:18:49
3:16:30
3:10:38
3:16:57
3:21:31
3:44:42
3:53:44
3:29:03
3:24:41
3:24:30
3:32:12
3:55:15
3:33:40
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1957.43
1919.03
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1813.38
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B/Bar H
B/Chg H
B/Chg H
GrizH
B/Chq C
B/Bar H
B/Bar H
B/Bar H
B/Bar H
B/Bar H
B/Bar H
R/Chq Pied C
B/Chq C
B/Bar H
B/Chq C
B/Bar H
B/ChgH
B/Chg H

B/Bar C
B/Chq C
B/Bar H
B/Bar C
B/Bar C
B/Bar C
B/Bar H
B/Bar Pied H
B/Chq C
B/Bar C
B/ChgH

B/Bar C
B/ChgH
B/Chg H
B/Chq C
B/Bar H
B/Bar H
Griz H
D/Chq C
B/Bar C
B/ChgH
B/Bar H
Pen C
B/Bar Pied C
B/Chq C
B/Bar H
B/Chq C
B/Chg H
B/ChgH
D/Chq C

VRPU-20-1679
WPF-20-7491
GMPF-2019-12514
GMPF-16-5993
VRPU-2020-7076
VHA-2020-9552
WPF-19-6615
WPF-20-3605
GMPF-20-1812
VHA-2018-619
VHA-2019-18273
GMPF-20-8840
WPF-20-14428
WPF-19-6532
VPU-20-7675
VHA-2019-11157
VHA-2020-3050
VHA-2019-18587

GMPF19-15940
GMPF20-5153
GMPF-20-1919
VHA-2019-12520
VHA-2019-7464
VPO-20-2015
WPF-19-795
GMPF-18-11350
WPF-2020-2995
WPF-20-5628
GMPF20-6241

GMPF-20-2025
VHA-2019-10173
VPO-19-00923
WPF-20-3451
BAL19-551
VHA-2020-1580
VPO-19-625
BLR-19-7085
VRPU-20-2190
VHA-2019-5359
VPO-19-864
GMPF-2016-27518
GMPF-19-12457
GMPF20-821
VHA-2019-19582
GMPF20-9101
GMPF20-6059
GMPF-17-10065
GMPF-2020-11109



